04/20/2020 17 : 27

PAGE 1 / 33

	EPORT OF F ND DISBURS Other Than An Author	SEMENTS	c	Office Use Only
1. NAME OF TY COMMITTEE (in full)	PE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5	
PACRONYM				
ADDRESS (number and street)	1400 L Street, NW			
Check if different	#34728			
than previously reported. (ACC)	Washington			20005
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER V CITY	▲ ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	STATE 🔺	ZIP CODE
C C00646877	3. IS RE	THIS NEW PORT (N) OR	AMEN (A)	NDED
 4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports: 	Report Due On: Mar 2	0 (M2) May 20 (M5) 0 (M3) Jun 20 (M6)	Aug 20 Sep 20	(Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)	Apr 20	D (M4) Jul 20 (M7)	Oct 20	(M10) Jan 31 (YE)
July 15	(C) 12-Day PRE-Election	Primary (12P)	General (12	CG) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report (Q2) October 15	Report for the:	Convention (12C)	Special (12	S)
Quarterly Report (Q3) January 31 Year-End Report (YE)	Election	on/ D _ //	Y Y Y Y Y	in the State of
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	(d) 30-Day POST-Election	General (30G)	Runoff (30F	R) Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)	Report for the:	on / / /	Y Y Y Y Y	in the State of
5. Covering Period 03	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y 01 2020	through 03	/ D D / 31	2020
I certify that I have examined this I	Report and to the best of m Bowen, Amanda, , ,	ny knowledge and belief it is tru	ie, correct and c	omplete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer				
Signature of Treasurer	manda, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date 04	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 / 2020
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneou	s, or incomplete information	may subject the person signing th	nis Report to the	penalties of 52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use Only				FEC FORM 3X Rev. 05/2016

	- FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	SUMMARY PAGE RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
W	Irite or Type Committee Name		
F	PACRONYM		
R	eport Covering the Period: From: 03	To:	03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2020	[7777148.62
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	6889263.73	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	1629828.00	1866710.50
	 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 	8519091.73	9643859.12
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	1088873.82	2213641.21
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	7430217.91	7430217.91
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	37422.36	

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

PACRONYM

I. Receipts ontributions (other than loans) From:) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) (ii) Unitemized 		354704.00
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) (ii) Unitemized		354704.00
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)(ii) Unitemized		354704.00
(ii) Unitemized		354704.00
	2828.00	12006.50
(iii) TOTAL (add		200740 50
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	129828.00	366710.50
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	
*	1500000.00	1500000.00
	1629828.00	1866710.50
	1020020.00	
	0.00	0.00
arty Committees	0.00	0.00
L Leans Dessived	0.00	0.00
I LOARS Received		
		0.00
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	
(Irom Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
	 Political Party Committees	 Other Political Committees (such as PACs)

I

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	of Disbursements	Page 4				
II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date				
Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		Calendar Tear-to-Date				
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00				
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00				
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	31748.16	403853.78				
(c) Total Operating Expenditures						
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))► Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	31748.16	403853.7				
Committees Contributions to	0.00	0.00				
Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00				
Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)	1057125.66	1809783.4				
Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00					
		0.00				
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00				
Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00				
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	4.0				
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00				
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.0				
(d) Total Contribution Refunds	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	4.00				
Other Disbursements (Including						
Non-Federal Donations)	0.00	0.00				
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(2 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity	20))					
(from Schedule H6)						
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00				
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00				
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00				
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add						
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00				
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,						
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	1088873.82	2213641.2				
Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)						
from Line 31)	1088873.82	2213641.21				

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

COLUMN A

Total This Period

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures

33.	Total Contributions (other than loans)
	(from Line 11(d), page 3)
34.	Total Contribution Refunds
	(from Line 28(d))
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans)
	(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures
	(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures
	(from Line 15, page 3)
38.	Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

1866710.50 4.00 - 7 1866706.50 -- 9 403853.78 0.00 7 7 403853.78

Page 5

COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 6 OF

IT.	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedul		(check on	nly o	ne)							
			for each category of t Detailed Summary Pa		★ 11a		11b 14	11c	12	17				
	y information copied from such Reports and for commercial purposes, other than using the				on for the		pose of							
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM													
<u> </u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I Aberly, Naomi, , ,	nitial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 32 Derne St # 5A				03 03 2020									
	City Boston	State MA	Zip Code 02114-4212					VVBH3R Receipt th	RA1Y82 his Period					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С												
	Name of Employer (for Individual) None		upation (for Individual) Employed		N	/lem	o Item							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 100100.	00										
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I Ethridge, Cory, , ,	nitial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address 380 Saw Mill River Rd					02 29 2020								
	City Millwood	State Zip Code NY 10546-1014				Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1T26 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				100.00								
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Gilda's Club Westchester	Occi Bus	r	Memo Item										
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	00	* Earma	arked	d Contrik	oution: Se	e Below						
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I ActBlue Technical Services	nitial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	of Re	eceipt							
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146					VI /	06	J L	Y Y 2020	Y				
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031					Receipt th	RA1T26E					
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					y .		100.0	00				
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. fiel	×	Vlem	o Item								
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828	.00	Note: A organiz			bution ear	rmarked th	rough thi				
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				[.				100100.0	00				
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	r only)			Γ.		- -							

sonarato schodulo(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 7 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	K 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th	Statements mane and a	ay not be sold or used by any p address of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In A. Frost, Matthew, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 146 Falls Hill Rd			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 29 2020
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1SV0
Tunbridge	VT	05077-9558	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Google LLC		ector Product Management	
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼	-
Primary General	, iggi oguto		* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
Other (specify) ▼		300.00	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In B. ActBlue Technical Services	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			03 06 2020
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1SV0E
West Somerville	MA	02144-0031	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		, 4828.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Nolting, Eric, , ,	nitial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 9742 Trail Dr			02 / 27 / 2020
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1SZ2
Avon	IN	46123-9127	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) FAA	Occ ATC	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V	-
Primary General	1.99.09410		* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
Other (specify)		300.00	1
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			200.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe			

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 8 OF

33

		Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13	\vdash	11k		11c 15	12 16	17							
Any information copied from such Reports or for commercial purposes, other than us				or the		pose	se of s	oliciting	g contribu	tions							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mi A. ActBlue Technical Services	ddle Initial) or Full C	organization Name		Date of	Re	eceip	pt										
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			03 06 2020														
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1SZ2E Amount of Each Receipt this Period														
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) Iduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item														
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00		ote: Ab ganiza			ontribu	tion ear	rmarked th	nrough thi							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mines, Szymanski, Thomas, , ,	ddle Initial) or Full C	itial) or Full Organization Name					pt										
Mailing Address 113 Princeton Rd						02 25 2020											
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-5328	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1SN3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period														
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		250.00														
Name of Employer (for Individual) None		Occupation (for Individual) Not Employed					Memo Item										
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below														
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic. ActBlue Technical Services	ddle Initial) or Full C	organization Name		Date of	Re	eceip	pt										
Mailing Address PO Box 441146				^M 03	1	D	06	/ Y	2020	Y							
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	A						RA1SN3E								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
Name of Employer (for Individual)		Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field					Memo Item										
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00		ote: Ab ganiza			ontribu	tion ea	rmarked tl	nrough th							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optic	nal)					,		9	250.	00							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line n	umber only)					-		-									

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE

9 OF

ITE			Use separate schedule(s)	(che	(check only one)								
			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X	11a 13		11b	11c	12	17			
	v information copied from such Reports and Sta or commercial purposes, other than using the n				or the		pose of	soliciting	g contrik	outions			
\	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM												
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Davenport, Beau, , ,	l) or Full Or	rganization Name	C	ate of	f Re	ceipt						
I	Mailing Address 3548 19Th St			03 05 2020									
	City San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94110-1628		Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1W11 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing rederal political committee.	С								4.00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) NCCS, Inc.		upation (for Individual) ount Manager		М	emc	tem						
Ī	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 222.00) * E	arma	rked	Contrib	oution: Se	ee Belov	V			
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name ActBlue Technical Services					f Re	ceipt						
I	Mailing Address PO Box 441146		03 13 / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031					VVBH3F					
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			C			74.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field			X	emc	ltem						
I	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00					Contrib	ution eai	rmarked	through			
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Hemenway, Linda, , ,	l) or Full Or	rganization Name		ate of	f Re	ceipt						
-	Mailing Address 3338 Cypress Way				^M 03	1	04	/ Y	2020	Y			
(City Santa Rosa	State CA	Zip Code 95405-7514	A				VVBH3I					
	FEC ID number of contributing ederal political committee.	С		1			, .	, ,	4	4.00			
SRJC			Occupation (for Individual) Teacher				Memo Item						
ľ	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 264.00				* Earmarked Contribution: See Below							
SL	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)						, .		11	8.00			
тс	TAL This Period (last page this line number or	ly)		. [-						

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 10 OF

33

	DECEIDTE	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(ch	ieck onl	ly oi	ne)								
ITEMIZED			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	3	4 11a 13		11b	11c	12	17					
Any information or for commercia	copied from such Reports and all purposes, other than using	nd Statements ma the name and a	y not be sold or used by any p ddress of any political committe	erson e to s	for the	pur ntrib	pose o	f soliciting	g contribu	utions					
	OMMITTEE (In Full)														
	Individual (Last, First, Middle chnical Services	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	f Re	eceipt								
Mailing Addre	ess PO Box 441146							03 13 2020							
City West Somerv	ville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031				-	-	RA1VX0E his Perioc						
FEC ID numb federal politic	per of contributing al committee.	С			Amount of Each Receipt this Period 44.00										
	ployer (for Individual)	Occu Con		XM	lemo	b Item									
Receipt For: Primary Other (y General specify) ▼	Aggregate	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00				Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.								
Full Name of B. Henly, Jai	Individual (Last, First, Middle mes, , ,	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date o	f Re	eceipt								
Mailing Addre	Apt 12-A				м м 03		04		2020	Ý					
City New York		State NY	Zip Code 10003-5784					VVBH3		4					
	per of contributing al committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period												
Name of Em Not Employed	ployer (for Individual)	dual) Occupation (for Individual) Not Employed					Memo Item								
	Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) ▼ 600.00					rked	l Contril	bution: Se	e Below						
	Individual (Last, First, Middle Technical Services	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt								
Mailing Addre	ess PO Box 441146				03 13 2020										
City West Somer	ville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031						RA1VS8E						
FEC ID numb federal politic	per of contributing al committee.	С		200.0					.00						
	ployer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field		ХМ	lemo	o Item								
Receipt For: Primary Other (s	/ General specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00		Note: At organiza			bution ea	rmarked t	through thi					
SUBTOTAL of	Receipts This Page (optiona	l)		•		1	,	. ,	200.	.00					
TOTAL This Pe	eriod (last page this line num	ber only)		•			-	F							

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 11 OF

		-	Use separate schedule(s)	(ch	neck onl	y or	ne)					
ITEMIZED REC	561619		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		× 11a 13		11b 14	11c	12	47		
			ay not be sold or used by any ddress of any political committ		for the		pose of		g contribu			
	ITTEE (In Full)											
Full Name of Indiv A. Roos, Larry, , ,	vidual (Last, First, Middle	e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address 5	555 Cedar Valley Dr				03	/	08) / Y	y y 2020	Y		
City Loveland		State CO	Zip Code 80537-7997						RA1WM2 his Perioc			
FEC ID number of federal political co	0	C							124	.00		
Name of Employed	r (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) Employed		М	emo	ltem					
Receipt For: Primary Other (speci].	* Earma	rked	Contrib	oution: Se	ee Below						
B. ActBlue Tech		e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	·					
Mailing Address P	O Box 441146	State	Zip Code		03	<i>'</i>	13		2020	_		
West Somerville		MA	02144-0031						RA1WM2 nis Perioc			
FEC ID number of federal political co	0	С					т. Г.		124	_		
Name of Employe	r (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) Iduit total listed in Agg. field		X M	emo	ltem					
Receipt For: Primary Other (speci	General fy) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00		Note: Ab organiza			oution ear	marked t	hrough this		
c. Adams, Kate		e Initial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	ceipt					
Mailing Address 4	901 Whitfield Rd				03		20	J L	2020	Y		
City Durham		State NC	Zip Code 27707-9515					VVBH3F Receipt th	RA1XP0 his Perioc	Ł		
FEC ID number of federal political co	0	C			<u> </u>		y .	9	100	.00		
Name of Employer Self	r (for Individual)	Occu Write	upation (for Individual) er		M	emc	ttem					
Receipt For: Primary Other (speci	General fy)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 224.00	ן בי	* Earma	rked	l Contrik	oution: Se	ee Below			
		,		► ►			, . , .	, ,	224.	.00		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DECEIDTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 12 OF

33

	EMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a		11		11c		12							
Anv	/ information copied from such Reports and Statem	not be sold or used by any ne	erson f	13 or the	purr	14 005		15 solicitir		16 Intribu	17 tions						
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the nam	e and ad	dress of any political committee	to so	licit cor	ntrib	outic	ons fr	om su	ch c	ommitt	ee					
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM																
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) o ActBlue Technical Services	r Full Orç	ganization Name	[Date of	Re	ecei	pt									
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 2020													
	,	state MA	Zip Code 02144-0031						VBH3								
-			02144-0031		Amount	t of	Ead	ch Re	eceipt	this l	Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	;					-			_	100.	00					
Ī	Name of Employer (for Individual)		pation (for Individual) uit total listed in Agg. field		X	emo) Ite	əm									
Ì		gregate Y	′ear-to-Date ▼	\neg													
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		4828.00		ote: Ab ganiza			ontribu	ution ea	arma	arked th	rough thi					
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) o Agrawal, Hursh, , ,	r Full Orç	ganization Name		Date of	Re	ecei	pt									
	Mailing Address 200 Riverside Blvd Apt 35A		03 20 2020														
	City S	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1X97														
-	New York NY 10069-0914						Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		100.00								00						
	Name of Employer (for Individual) TwoFiftySix		pation (for Individual) rammer		M	emo) Ite	əm									
Ī	Receipt For: Age Primary General Other (specify) ▼	gregate Y	/ear-to-Date ▼ 300.00	*	Earmar	ked	Co	ontribu	ition: S	iee E	3elow						
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) o ActBlue Technical Services	r Full Orç	ganization Name		Date of	Re	cei	pt									
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146				м м 03	/		30	/		020	Y					
		state	Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion	ID : \	VVBH3	RA1	X97E						
-	West Somerville	MA	02144-0031	A	Amount	of	Ead	ch Re	eceipt	this	Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.)					,		,	_	100.	00					
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		oation (for Individual) uit total listed in Agg. field		X	emo	o Ite	əm									
Ì	Receipt For: Ag	gregate Y	'ear-to-Date ▼														
	Primary General Other (specify)		4828.00		ote: Ab rganiza			ontribu	ution e	arma	arked th	nrough thi					
รเ	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)									_	100.0	00					
тс	DTAL This Period (last page this line number only).		·····				-		7								

Lise senarate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 13 OF

ITE	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) ▲ 11a 11b 13 14 15 16 17
	y information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the n			
\	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Hall, John, , ,	l) or Full Oi	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 438 E 12Th St Ph D	1		03 30 2020
	City	State NY	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1YN2
	New York		10009-4099	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		25000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	JP Morgan Chase & Co	Banl	ker	
		Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻	
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		25000.00	1
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Kelly, Michael, , ,	l) or Full Oi	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 650 California St Fl 26			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	City	State CA	Zip Code 94108-2607	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1XT2
	San Francisco	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	454.00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Walkup Melodia		upation (for Individual) rney	Memo Item
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date V	
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		454.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ActBlue Technical Services	l) or Full Oi	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 30 2020
		State MA	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1XT2E
	West Somerville		02144-0031	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		454.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻	
	Primary General Other (specify)	· · · ·	4828.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
s	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			25454.00
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)		

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 14 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check only one)
II LIVIIZED REGEIFIJ		Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions be to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl A. Langmead, Greg, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 336 Dewey Ave			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 20 2020
City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15218-1412	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1XN2 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) Apple, Inc.		upation (for Individual) chine Learning Engineer	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 300.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl B. ActBlue Technical Services	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 441146	State	Zip Code	03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
West Somerville	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1XN2E Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through the organization.
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl C. Ward, Mark, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2101 View Ct			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
City The Dalles	State OR	Zip Code 97058-3366	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1XD9 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		254.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed	upation (for Individual) Employed	Memo Item	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 254.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optiona	l)		354.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	ber only)		

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 15 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)							
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17							
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using	nd Statements m	ay not be sold or used by any paddress of any political committee	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM										
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle A. ActBlue Technical Services	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			03 30 2020							
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1XD9E Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		254.00							
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 4828.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through to organization.							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B.	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y							
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С									
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼]							
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt							
Mailing Address										
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼]							
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optiona	l)		0.00							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num			127000.00							

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 16 OF 33 (check only one)
	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) Democracy PAC	or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 700 13Th St NW Ste 600 City	State Zip Code	
Washington	DC 20005-5998	Transaction ID : VVBH3RA1Y90 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C00693382	1500000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Area Primary General Other (specify) ▼	ggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1500000.00	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) B.	or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address		
City	State Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Age Primary General Other (specify) ▼	ggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial)	or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address		
City	State Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: And the second	ggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		150000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	1500000.00

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR	LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 17 OF 33							
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the		-	ck only	y one) 22 23 26 27							
			Summary Page		210 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b							
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM												
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ActBlue Technical Services					Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146					03 06 2020							
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031			FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fee				٦	C Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS2							
	Candidate Name			Catego Type		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General			68.03							
	State: District:		;;) 🔻			Memo Item							
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Lockwood Strategy Labs					Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016		03 / 12 / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303			FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement Production Costs					C Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS2							
	Candidate Name			Catego Type		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
	Senate	ment For: Primary	General			25667.00							
	State: District:	Other (spec	city)			Memo Item							
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Lockwood Strategy Labs					Date of Disbursement							
	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016					03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020							
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303			FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement Production Costs Candidate Name					C Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS3							
		ment For:		Catego Type		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 2000.00							
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼			Memo Item							
_	State: District:												
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				• •	27735.03							
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)			•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							

SCHEDULE B (FEC For	m 3X)			F	ORI	INE N	IUMRI	=B·			F	AGE	18 C)F 33		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMEN	NTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the			heck	only	only one)									
			Summary Page		· ·	21b	22		23		26		27			
[28a	28		280		29		30b			
Any information copied from such Rep or for commercial purposes, other thar																
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
A. ActBlue Technical Service	,						Date	e of D	isbur	ser	ment					
							Μ		/ D				YYY	Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 441146							C	3		13		2	2020			
City		State MA	Zip Code				FEC	Iden	tificati	on	Numb	er				
West Somerville Purpose of Disbursement		IVIA	02144-0031				\sim	-	-							
Credit Card Processing Fee							С									
Candidate Name				Cate	egory						Disburs		APS2! nt this F	Period		
					ype											
Office Sought: House	Disburse	ment For:										_	57.7	б		
Senate President		Primary Other (spec	General													
State: District:		Sanor (oper	;}/ ▼					Memo	b Item	۱						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
B. ActBlue Technical Service	ces						Date	e of D	isbur	ser	nent					
Mailing Address PO Box 441146							()3		24	ŀ	2	2020			
City West Semerville		State MA	Zip Code				FEC	Iden	tificati	on	Numb	er				
West Somerville Purpose of Disbursement			02144-0031				С									
Credit Card Processing Fee								Tron	20410	n !	D:VV	<u>л цу</u>	Dear			
Candidate Name				Cate	egory	//							APS2E It this F	Period		
					ype								40.0	0		
Office Sought: House Senate	Disburse	ment For: Primary	General							_		_	13.3	0		
President		Other (spec														
State: District:		(-1-00	~ /				Ц	Memo	b Item	۱						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
C. One Minus Beta Analytic	s, LLC						Date	e of D	isbur	ser	nent					
Mailing Address 400 E 3Rd Ave							M	3	/ D	27			2020	Y		
Apt 203								Š		-1	- 1	2	520			
City		State	Zip Code				FEC	Iden	tificati	on	Numb	er				
Denver Purpose of Disbursement		CO	80203-4193				<u> </u>						-			
Analytics							С	_		_						
Candidate Name				Cat	egory						I D : VV Disburs		APS2 nt this F	Period		
					ype	"		2.10	40			201		5		
Office Sought: House	Disburse	ment For:					L				-	_	2875.0	0		
Senate President		Primary Other (spec	General													
State: District:		Other (spec	siiy) ▼					Memo	b Item	I						
							_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	age (optional).								-				2946.1	4		
							F			1						
TOTAL This Period (last page this lin	e number only)						_	,							

SCH	EDULE E	3 (F	EC Forr	n 3X)			F	OR	LINE N	IUME	ER				P	AGE	19 (DF 33
ITEM	IZED DIS	SBUF	RSEMEN	ITS		arate schedule(s) category of the		hec	ck only	only one) 1b 22 23 26 2								
						Summary Page		×	21b 28a		2 8b	-	23 28c	$\left \right $	26	\vdash	27 30b	
						not be sold or us ress of any politio			y perso	n for	the		pose		solicit		ontribu	
	ME OF COMM ACRONY		E (In Full)															
	Name (Last, ates Mad		Middle Initial)								e of	f Di	sburse		_		(Y	Y
Mai	ling Address	4474 W Ste 207		1	1	1					03	ĺ		27			020	T
City	/ Angeles				State CA	Zip Code 90016-3172				FE	C Id	enti	ficatio	n	Numb	er		
Pur	pose of Disbuilfillment Fee	ursemei	nt			90010-3172	_	_		С	Tue				D : VV	A I I) / /		
	Candidate Name Catego Office Sought: House Disbursement For:									Am)isburs		t this	
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼											Me	mo	Item				183.0	0
											WIC		nom					
	Name (Last, ates Mad		Middle Initial)									f Di	sburse	-				V
Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201										03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 27 2020								
	/ s Angeles pose of Disbu	urcomo	at		State CA	Zip Code 90016-3172				-	C Id	enti	ficatio	on	Numb	er	-	
Pc	ndidate Name						Cate	ego ype		C					D : VV Disburs		-	Period
Offi	ce Sought:		House Senate	Disburs	ement For: Primary	General		<u> </u>		L			,		-		276.4	10
Stat	te:	Distri	President ct:		Other (spe	cify)					Me	mo	Item					
	Name (Last, ates Mad		Middle Initial)							Dat	e of	f Di	sburse	em	nent			
Mai	ling Address	4474 W Ste 20 ²		ł							03 ^M	/		27			020	Y
	/ Angeles pose of Disbu	ursemei	nt		State CA	Zip Code 90016-3172				FE	C Id	enti	ficatio	on	Numb	er	-	
Ad	Iditional Item F	Fee					Cat			Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS2 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Offi	ce Sought:		House Senate	Disburs	ement For: Primary	General	T	уре)				,		,		60.0	00
Stat	te:		President		Other (spe						Me	mo	Item					
SUBT	TOTAL of Disl	bursem	ents This Pa	ge (optional)									-				519.	40
тота	L This Period	d (last p	bage this line	e number onl	y)								,		,			

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	FOR LINE					E NUMBER: PAGE 20 OF 3)F 33
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the			heck	only	one)	1						
			Summary Page			21b	22		23		26		27 20h	
	information control from such Describer 101		ant he cald an			28a	28b		28c		29		30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM													
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) States Made						Date c	of Di	sburse	eme	ent			
	Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd					_	03	/	2	D 27	/		020	Y
	Ste 201	State	Zip Code						_					
	Los Angeles	CA	90016-3172				FEC lo	lenti	ficatio	n N	lumbe	r		
	Purpose of Disbursement Merchandise			—	-	٦	C Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS24							
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Amour							Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For: Primary	General		ype				,		-9-		338.2	0
	State: District:	Other (spec					Me	emo	Item					
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
Β.	States Made						Date c	_			ent			
	Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020										
	City Los Angeles	State CA	Zip Code 90016-3172				FEC lo	denti	ficatio	n N	lumbe	r	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement Operation Fee			· · · ·]			C Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS2							
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Amour							Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General						,	_	-9-		50.0	0
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				Me	emo	Item					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date c	f Di	abura		t			
С.	ActBlue Technical Services							_					Y	N.
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146						03			BO	Ľ		020	T
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031				FEC lo	denti	ficatio	n N	lumbe	r		
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fee	1		—	-		С						DOC	
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Amour				: VVA sburse		-	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General					-		_	-		71.2	9
	State: District:	Other (spe					Me	emo	Item					
							_		_		_		_	_
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)								-				459.4	19
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)							,		,	3	31660.0)6

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 21 OF 33
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each	(check only one) 9
-			numbered line)	X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Labs			Digital Ad E	Buy and Production Costs
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCNM2
6000.05				
	Dev	mont This Dariad	Outstandi	or Palance at Class of This Derived
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	00	6000.05
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r ar Craditar		Nature of D	ht (Dumana)
Lockwood Strategy Labs	of Creditor			ebt (Purpose): auy and Production Costs
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303		
Trashington				
Outstanding Delegan Designing This Design				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID:VV8KB9HCNN0
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8918.70			Transact	ion ID:VV8KB9HCNN0
	Pay	ment This Period		ion ID : VV8KB9HCNN0 Ig Balance at Close of This Period
8918.70	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandin	
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay		Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandii 20 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose):
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandii 20 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs			Outstandii 20 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose):
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			Outstandii 20 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose):
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 20 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose):
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 20 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 00 Nature of D Digital Ad R	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose):
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 00 Nature of D Digital Ad R	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36	or or Creditor State DC	0.0	Outstandin 20 Nature of D Digital Ad B	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin DO Nature of D Digital Ad R Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36	or or Creditor State DC	0.0	Outstandin DO Nature of D Digital Ad R Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin DO Nature of D Digital Ad R Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	or or Creditor State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin DO Nature of D Digital Ad R Transact Outstandin DO	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin DO Nature of D Digital Ad R Transact Outstandin DO	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ag Balance at Close of This Period 4686.36
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ag Balance at Close of This Period 4686.36
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ag Balance at Close of This Period 4686.36
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Lockwood Strategy Labs Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4686.36 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ag Balance at Close of This Period 4686.36

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 22 OF 33
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each	(check only one) 9
-			numbered line)	X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Craditor		Nature of D	
			Digital Ad E	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Production Costs
Lockwood Strategy Labs				
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCNQ6
10262.11				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0	00	10262.11
0.00		0.		10202.11
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Labs			Digital Ad E	Buy and Production Costs
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCNR4
6432.24				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	,			
0.00		0.	00	6432.24
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Labs			Media Buy	
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016 City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCPV0
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
1122.90		0.	00	1122.90
7 7 7				
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			···· ►	17817.25
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		►	37422.36
	,,		·	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule				0.00
	C (last page of	nly)		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 23 OF 33
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Local Voices			03 / D / Y Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Mailing Address 363 Bond St			
Apt 214			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1647.06
Brooklyn	NY	11231-3770	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPHXR6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Production Cost		Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 06 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	Image: Second state Image: Second state Image: Second state Image: Second state
Calendar Year-To-Date		97842.73	Disbursement For: X Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	97042.75	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Local Voices		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Local voices			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Mailing Address 363 Bond St			
Apt 214			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	352.94
Brooklyn	NY	11231-3770	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ1C1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Production Cost		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Production Cost		Туре	03 06 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		212570.39	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought			Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	IS		2000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
Signature		Date	. 04 20 2020

:97 `A=G79 @@5 B9CIG`H9LH`F9 @5 H98 `HC`5 `F9DCFHžG7<98 I@9 `CF`+H9A=N5 H=CB

Form/Schedule: SE Transaction ID : VVAHVAPHXR6

The ads associated with the reported costs have aired in AZ, CO, GA, FL, ME, MI, MN, NC, NE, OH, PA, TX, VA, WI. In some of these states, these ads aired both before and after the presidential primary date.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 25 OF 33
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
PACRONYM			
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			03 02 2020
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	6911.39
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPHWJ8
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Production Cost		Type	03 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President State: TX
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: X Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought		97842.73	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 02 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1481.01
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ189 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Production Cost		Туре	03 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	✗ President Senate State:00
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		212570.39	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		▶ 8392.40
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		
			•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ	lent expenditures	reported herein were	not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Flastmanicall. F	ladl	M=M / D=D / Y=Y=Y=Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	. 04 20 2020
-			

:97 `A=G79 @@5 B9CIG`H9LH`F9 @5 H98 `HC`5 `F9DCFHžG7<98 I@9 `CF`+H9A=N5 H=CB

Form/Schedule: SE Transaction ID : VVAHVAPHWJ8

The ads associated with the reported costs have aired in AZ, CO, GA, FL, ME, MI, MN, NC, NE, OH, PA, TX, VA, WI. In some of these states, these ads aired both before and after the presidential primary date.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR	ES		PAGE 27 OF 33
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 03 05 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	7234.57
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ2V2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Production Cost		Category/ Type	$\begin{array}{c c} & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & &$
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	✗ President Senate AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date		2021/22 52	Disbursement For: X Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought		269136.58	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs			03 05 Y Y Y Y 03 05 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount
# 66016			
City	State	Zip Code	154979.51
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ2W0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type	03 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	✗ President State: AZ
Calendar Year-To-Date		200420 50	Disbursement For: 🗶 Primary 🗌 General
Per Election for Office Sought		269136.58	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	ires		▶ 162214.08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	ditures		
(a) TOTAL Independent Europhitures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	didate or authorize		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	[led] Date	04 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature			

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR LINE 20 F FORM 3X PACRONYM FCC Competition of the full of	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 28	-
PACRONYM Code46877 Check II 24 hour report New report Amends report filed on the package of	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check II Full Name of Payes Image: Check II Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connectiout Ave NW a 66016 3685.76 Transaction D: VVANVAP2UE Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Check II 3685.76 Washington Dc 20086-5303 Transaction D: VVANVAP2UE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Support Image: Check II Support Image: Check II Support RUMP, DONALD J Image: Check II Support Image: Check II Support Image: Check II Support Calendar Year-To-Date Payes Image: Check II Support Image: Check II Image: Check III Image: Check IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII							
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Image: Connecticut Ave NW Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20036-5033 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Production Costs Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20036-5033 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Production Costs Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 60016 State Category/ Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 60016 Category/ TRUMP. DONALD J, Image: Connecticut Ave NW Catendar Year-To-Date Percleation to Ottoce Sought Per Dection to Ottoce Sought Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City City State Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Mailing Address 1950 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City City State Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Mailing Address 1950 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City City State Value, DonaLD J, Yea					C	C00646877	
Lockwood Strategy Labs Instantion Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20086-5303 Oity State Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Category/ Type RUMP, DONALD J., X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Dec Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: X Pinasthin ID: WVAHVAPJ2YE Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Category/ Type Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Association Category/ Washington Dec Dec 2008-5303 Date of Public Diatribution/Diasemination Dc 2008-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Dec Name of Federal Candidate: Dec TRUMP, DONALD J., X Oppose Purpose of Expenditure Dec Purpose of Expenditure Dec Purpose of Expenditure Support Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: <td< td=""><td>Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report</td><td>New rep</td><td>ort Amends repo</td><td>ort filed or</td><td></td><td></td><td>YYYYY</td></td<>	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or			YYYYY
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20036-5303 Otiv 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Production Cost Name of Federal Candidate: 12 / 2020 TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Control Cost Cale do Disbursement For: President Part Decision Cost Disbursement For: Part Decision For Office Sought 437633.86 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ President Part Bection for Office Sought 437633.86 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ President Mailing Address 1060 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Dc 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ226 Mailing Address 1060 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City State 2000 Mare of Federal Candidate: Support TRUMP, DONALD J., Category/ Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ226 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20036-5303 Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ226 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item C	Date of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ2X8 Date of Debursement of Obligation 03 12 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ Proceed Strategy Labs Office Sought Debursement For: Primary General 2020 Full Name of Payee Other (specify) P Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 03 12 2020 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 68016 Dc 20036-5303 Date of Dubursement For: Primary General 2020 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Odi 03 12 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Gategory/ Type 03 12 2020 Name of Expenditure Support Office Sought Yesident Support Office Sought 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support <td< td=""><td>Lockwood Strategy Labs</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	Lockwood Strategy Labs						
# 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Office Sought House Calendar Vear-To-Date Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: X Primary General Cole 2036-5303 Office Sought Go of Cole Cole Cole Cole Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: X Primary General City Washington Dc 20036-5303 Office Sought: Cole Cole Mailing Address 1060 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Cole 2037.7.96 Tarasection ID: WAHVAPJ2YE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Dc 2036-5303 Tarasection ID: WAHVAPJ2YE Tarasection ID: WAHVAPJ2YE Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought Gategory/ Type Cole 2037.7.96 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., X Oppose Tarasection ID: WAHVAPJ2YE Tarasection ID: WAHVAPJ2YE Tarasection ID: WAHVAPJ2YE Date Office S	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				03	03	2020
City State Zip Code 13685.73 Purpose of Expenditure DC 2038-5303 Transaction ID: VVANVP.2X8 Name of Federal Candidate: Categonyi Image: Categonyi Image: Categonyi TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Categonyi Office Sought House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date President Samport Samport Image: Categonyi Image: Categonyi <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>A</td><td>mount</td><td></td><td></td></td<>				A	mount		
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Control of Cont		State	Zip Code				13685.79
Pirobas of Expenditure Category/ Type 03 02 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Washington	DC	20036-5303				
TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Year President Senate State: Mi Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Disbursement For: Yer President Senate State: Mi Full Name of Payee Image: Cole of the Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount Mailing Address City Washington DC 20036-5303 Transaction D: WAHAP12Y6 Purpose of Expenditure State Support Office Sought 00 Media Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP12Y6 Date Office Sought: House District: 00 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: 00 Image: President Senate State: Mi Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Disbursement For: Yer Primary General Yer Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: Yer Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 306663.75 Other (specity) Sought: S					M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Year President Senate State: Mi Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Disbursement For: Yer President Senate State: Mi Full Name of Payee Image: Cole of the Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount Mailing Address City Washington DC 20036-5303 Transaction D: WAHAP12Y6 Purpose of Expenditure State Support Office Sought 00 Media Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP12Y6 Date Office Sought: House District: 00 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House District: 00 Image: President Senate State: Mi Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Disbursement For: Yer Primary General Yer Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: Yer Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 306663.75 Other (specity) Sought: S	Name of Foderal Condidate:						00
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Y Primary Galendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Y Primary Full Name of Payee Date Other (specify) ▶ Lockwood Strategy Labs Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 2033177.96 City State Zip Code 2031177.96 Washington Dc 20036-5303 Transaction ID: WAHVAPJ2Y6 Date of Disbursement or obligation Disbursement For: 2 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought -12 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., X Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date 437633.86 Disbursement For: Y Primary General Per Election for Office Sought					-		
Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Lockwood Strategy Labs Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW Amount # 66016 2033 / 05 / 2020 City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ2V6 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought TRUMP, DONALD J., ., X Oppose President Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: Y Primary Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: Y Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶			X Oppose		L		
Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Construct and the second			437633.86				g General
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J, ., . Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, ., . [Electronically Filed] Date Other Sugerial Candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			Memo	Item C	Date of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Media Buy Category/ Type Transaction ID: VVAHVAP.I2YE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: Image: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 306863.75 306863.75 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 306863.75 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 306863.75 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda,	Lockwood Strategy Labs						
# 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Purpose of Expenditure DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction D: VVAHVAPJ2Y6 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ Transaction to Cotice Sought Image: Category/ Transactice Sought Image: Category/ Transac	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				00	00	2020
Washington DC 20036-5303 Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ2Y6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type				A	mount		
Dc 2003-303 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ President House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ President<	City	State	Zip Code				293177.96
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Image: Category/ Office Sought: Image: Cat	Washington	DC	20036-5303				
Media Buy Type 03 12 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Image: Compose			Category/		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Media Buy				03	12	2020
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 437633.86 Disbursement For: x Primary General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 306863.75 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 306863.75 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , [Electronically Filed] Date M / 20 / 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District: 00
Wer Election for Office Sought 437633.86 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 306863.75 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures >	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× P	resident	Senate	State: MI
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 306863.75 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > - </td <td>Calendar Year-To-Date</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Disburs</td> <td>ement For:</td> <td>× Primar</td> <td>g General</td>	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs	ement For:	× Primar	g General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	437633.86	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	·S					306863.75
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		• •			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020							
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04							
[Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	date or authorized					
	Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]				
	Signature						

INME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR LINE 20F FORM 3X PACRONYM FCC Competition (in Full) Check if24-hour report48-hour report48-hour48-hour48-hour48-hour48-hour48-hour48-hour	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 29	-	
PACRONYM C DELEVISION REVIEW Check II 24 hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payses Image: Consection Review Revi	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I			_
Check II 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Image: Check II Full Name of Payes Image: Check II Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connectiout Ave NW a 66016 State Amount a 66016 State 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Transaction D: VVANVAPJY7 Production Cost Support Image: Check II Support Calectary Vaar-to-Date Det Of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Check II Support Calectary Vaar-to-Date Person Det Of Public Distribution/Dissemination Per Election for Office Sought 21270.39 Detsorement for: Primary IX General Amount # 6016 State: 0 Detsorement for: Primary IX General City Washington Dc 20036-5303 Detsorement for: 201337.82 Full Name of Payee Labs Det Of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Primary IX General Mailing Address 1050 Connectiout Ave NW # 60516 2020- Amount Image: Primary IX General City Washingtion					1000			
Check # 24-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Competitude of the payee set of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address # 66016 000 of the payee Production Cost Dc 20036-503 Purpose of Expenditure Production Cost 000 of the payee Production Cost 000 of the payee Production Cost 000 of the payee Production Cost Category/ Production Cost 000 of the payee Production Cost 000 of the payee Production Cost 000 of the payee Production Cost Catendar Year-To-Date Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Category/ Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Category/ Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Category/ Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought 000 of the payee Proflocin or Office Sought Category/ Presedent Year-To-Date Image: Category/ Presedent Senata Image: Category/ Proflocin					С	C00646877	7	
Lockwood Strategy Labs Instantion Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20086-5303 Oity State Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., X Oppose Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 212770.39 Purpose of Expenditure Dec Category/ Processor X Oppose Category/ Processor X Oppose Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 212770.39 Full Name of Payee Memo Item Lockwood Strategy Labs Memo Item Dec 20086-5303 Purpose of Expenditure 201337.82 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Y Dec Name of Payee Dec Lockwood Strategy Labs Dec Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 State Dec 2008-5303 Date of Payenditure Dec Purpose of Expenditure Support Purpose of Expenditure Dec Purpose of Expenditure	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20036-5303 Otiv State 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Production Cost 03 12 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Image: Category/ Production Cost President House District: 00 Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 District: 00 05 2020 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 201337.82 Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ327 Calendar Vear-To-Date Parce 212570.39 Distrogramment For: Primary Ceneral Purpose of Expenditure 03 05 2020 Amount 03 05 2020 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 201337.82 Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ327 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 201337.82 Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ327 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 201337.82 Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ327 Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 201337.82	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	ate of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination	-
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 2036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., Category/ Washington Transaction ID: VVAHVAP397 Date of Debursement of Obligation Rump, DONALD J., X Oppose President House District:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Lockwood Strategy Labs							1
# 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction D: WAHVAPJ3Y Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought House TRUMP, DONALD J.,., It oppose President Senate State: 00 Calendar Vear-To-Date 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral City Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 003 / 05 / 2020 Amount Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 003 / 12 / 2020 Amount City Washington Dc 2036-5303 Transaction ID: WAHVAPJ324 Date of Publicusement or Obligation Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 03 / 12 / 2020 Amount City Washington Dc 2036-5303 Transaction ID: WAHVAPJ324 Date of Dislowsement For: Pinitary Retails Duy State Zip Code 2037 / 12 / 2020 Amount Gold Calendarite: Support Office Sought	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				03	05	2020	I,
City State Zip Code 2038-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Categonyi Tase of Disbursement or Obligation Production Cast Categonyi Tase of Disbursement or Obligation TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Categonyi Office Sought House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary IM General Categonyi Calendar Year-To-Date 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary IM General Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Categonyi Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20038-5303 City State Dc 2038-6303 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 20038-5303 Amount City State Dc 2038-6303 Date of Public Distribution/Distrib				Ar	nount			
Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Categony/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Comparison of Comparison o		State	Zip Code				9398.62	1
Pirobas of Expenditure Category/ Type 03 102 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., . Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., . Image: Category/ Image: Category/ Category/ President Office Sought: House District: 00 Category/ President State: Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category/ Category/ Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category/ Category/ President Date of Public DistributionDissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Disbursement for: Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ324 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ324 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., ., . Doc 20036-6303 Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J., ., . X Oppose President Sanate State: 00 Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Office Sought: House District: 00	Washington	DC	20036-5303					1
TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: 00 Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Distribution/Dissemination 03% / 05 / 2020 Amount # 66016 201337.82 Amount City # 66016 201337.82 Purpose of Expenditure Dc 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure State State: Media Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Date Office Sought 12 Redia Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Date Office Sought 00 Support Office Sought 12 Redia Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Date Office Sought 00 Category Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Category Weekia Buy State: Category President Senate State: Category President Senate State				Da	M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y	l
TRUMP, DONALD J., Image: Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: 00 Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Distribution/Dissemination 03% / 05 / 2020 Amount # 66016 201337.82 Amount City # 66016 201337.82 Purpose of Expenditure Dc 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure State State: Media Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Date Office Sought 12 Redia Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Date Office Sought 00 Support Office Sought 12 Redia Buy Category/ Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Date Office Sought 00 Category Transaction D: WAHAP.1324 Category Weekia Buy State: Category President Senate State: Category President Senate State	Name of Foderal Condidate:					_	00	-
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary X General 202 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 112570.39 Date Putho Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address Hailing Address Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Image					•			-
Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Lockwood Strategy Labs Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 DC 2003e-5303 Amount City State Zip Code 201337.82 Washington DC 2003e-5303 Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ324 Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., ., X Oppose Office Sought 12 / 2020 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary Primary General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 210736.44 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 210736.44 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 210736.44 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. 2020 Bowen, Amanda, ., . [Electronically Filed] Date 04 / 20 / 2020 2020			X Oppose					-
Lockwood Strategy Labs Image: Construct and the second			212570.39				y 🗶 General	_
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ324 Media Buy Category/ Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ324 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House TRUMP, DONALD J, , Image: Category / Type Image: Category / Type Image: Category / Type Calendar Year-To-Date Support Office Sought: House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date 212770.39 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category / Image: Ca			Memo	Item Da	ate of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Media Buy Category/ Type Transaction ID: VVAHVAPJ324 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ Transaction for Office Sought 212570.39 Office Sought: House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category/ Calendar (specify) Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 2127570.39 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category Per Ca	Lockwood Strategy Labs							I.
# 66016 Amount City State Zip Code DC 20036-5303 Transaction D: VVAHVAPJ324 Purpose of Expenditure DC 20036-5303 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction D: VVAHVAPJ324 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Image: Category/ Transaction D: Suppose Office Sought: House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category image: Cat	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				00	00	2020	l
Washington DC 20036-5303 Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ324 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type				Ar	nount			_
Dc 2003-3303 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Image: Category/ President House District: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Image: Category/ President	City	State	Zip Code				201337.82	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy Category/ Type Image: Category/ Office Sought: Image: Cat	Washington	DC	20036-5303					l
Media Buy Type 03 12 2020 Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: 00 TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose X President Senate State: 00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 > 210736.44 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 > 210736.44 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > 210736.44 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, ., [Electronically Filed] Date Math 200 1 2020			Category/		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y	i
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Media Buy				03	12	2020	I,
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 Disbursement For: Primary ¥ General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , [Electronically Filed] Date M / 20 / 2020	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought:	House	District: 00	_
Per Election for Office Sought 212570.39 2020 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , [Electronically Filed] Date M M / 20 / 20 / 2020	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Pre	esident	Senate	State: 00	-
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 210736.44 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, ., [Electronically Filed] Date M M / 20 / 2020	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For:	Primar	y 🗴 General	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 210736.44 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 210736.44 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 210736.44 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, [Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020	Per Election for Office Sought		212570.39	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S					210736.44	-
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					7			1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020								i
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 04								
[Electronically Filed] Date 04 20 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic	late or authorized						
	Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M 04				
	Signature							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 30 OF 33
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs			03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 03 05 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			03 05 2020
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	10376.22
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ402
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Production Cost		Туре	03 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: X Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	418441.57	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs			
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			03 05 2020
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	221157.10
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAPJ410 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Media Buy		Туре	03 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	▼ President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: 🗴 Primary 🗌 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	418441.57	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		▶ 231533.32
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Bowen, Amanda, , ,		1.17	M=M / D=D / Y=Y=Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	04 20 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 31	OF 33 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		ON NUMBER V
PACRONYM				100	C00646877	
				C	C00040877	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item C	ate of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs				^M 03	/ D D / 05	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW						2020
# 66016			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				6038.06
Washington	DC	20036-5303			ID: VVAHVA	
Purpose of Expenditure Production Cost		Category/ Type		03 ^M		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		resident	Senate	State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date				ement For:	× Primar	
Per Election for Office Sought		201824.17	2020	_	pecify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item C	ate of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Labs				03 ^M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW						
# 66016			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				129347.61
Washington	DC	20036-5303			ID: VVAHVA	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy	1	Category/		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
		Туре		03	12	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X P	resident	Senate	State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date		22422447	Disburs	ement For:	× Primar	y General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	201824.17	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		• •			135385.67
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized					
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –	M	/ D D		Y Y
Signature		Date	e 04	20	202	20

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 32	-	33
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE		
PACRONYM					DENTIFICAT		
				С	C00646877		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date	of Publ	ic Distributior	/Disseminat	ion
Lockwood Strategy Labs				^M 03	/ D D /	Y Y Y 2020	
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				03	05	2020	,
# 66016			Amo	unt			
City	State	Zip Code				1122.9	90
Washington	DC	20036-5303			ID : VVAHVA		
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type			/ D D /		Ý
Name of Federal Candidate:			01111			District	00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support X Oppose	Office Sou		House		PA
		X Oppose	X Presi	L	Senate		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	418441.57	Disburseme		Primar pecify) ►	y Ge	eneral
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Publ	ic Distributior	/Disseminat	ion
				M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address							-
			Amo	ount			
City	State	Zip Code					
			Date	of Dish	ursement or	Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M		Y Y Y	Y
		Туре				<u> </u>	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:	
		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primar	y Ge	eneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7			Other (s	pecify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures)					0.00)
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						1057125.66	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 04	20	/ 20	20	
Signature							

:97 `A=G79 @@5 B9CIG`H9LH`F9 @5 H98 `HC`5 `F9DCFHžG7<98 I@9 `CF`+H9A=N5 H=CB

Form/Schedule: SE Transaction ID : VVAHVAPS3H0

This record is part of the Independent Expenditure disseminated in PA on 3/5/2020. On our 48 hour report, we reported the estimate to be \$217,672.12, and the actual was \$222,280.00. The amount of \$221,157.10 was paid on 3/12/2020, and this record reflects the debt the committee still owes to the vendor as of 3/31/2020.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID: